April 2024Events at a Glance

For details, see the April newsletter on this website by clicking on the '""Newsletters' tab
on the Home page or by emailing us at: ptscnva@gmail.com.

April 2, 16, 23, 30, Tuesdays, 1:30 p.m.: Square Dancing at Greenspring Village

April 5, Friday: RSVP for April 7 Mass at Queen of Apostles Church and Lunch

April 7, Sunday, 11:50 a.m.: Mass at Queen of Apostles Church and Lunch

April 9, Tuesday: RSVP for April 11 Lunch at Delia’s Pizzeria & Girill

April 11, Thursday, 1:00 p.m.: Lunch at Delia’s Pizzeria & Grill

April 12, Friday: RSVP for April 13 Roving Restauranteers — Blue Ridge Grill in Ashburn

April 13, Saturday, 4:00 p.m.: Roving Restauranteers — Blue Ridge Grill in Ashburn

April 17, Wednesday: RSVP for April 18Walk at Burke Lake Park

April 18, Thursday, 11:00 a.m.: Walk at Burke Lake Park

April 20, Saturday: RSVP for April 21 Breakfast at K of C Arlington

April 21, Sunday, 10:00 a.m.: Breakfast at K of C Arlington

April 23, Tuesday: RSVP for April 25 Lunch at Bonefish Grill

April 25, Thursday, 1:00 p.m.: Lunch at Bonefish Grill

April 26, Friday: RSVP for April 28 Kassia Music String Quartet Concert

April 27, Saturday, 3:00 p.m.: Christ House

April 28, Sunday, 3:45 p.m.: Kassia Music String Quartet Concert
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